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03/03/2023

03/31/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

04/28/2023

06/30/2023

$100.00

$30,000.00

-$11,793.21

$11,793.21

$544,246.45

-$501,710.60

-$42,535.85

$501,710.60

$19,690.57

-$501,710.60

-$19,690.57

$30,000.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Panhandle United

Panhandle United

Women Building the Future

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Women Building the Future

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Serious Conservatives PC

Women Building the Future

Serious Conservatives PC

Florida Courage

1563 Capital Cir SE NUM 212

115 East Park Avenue

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 East Park Avenue

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 East Park Avenue

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606-

Gainesville, FL 32606-

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606

Political Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Refund

Check

Check

Refund

Refund

Check

Check

Refund

Check

Refund
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12/09/2023

01/22/2024

02/01/2024

02/21/2024

03/19/2024

03/21/2024

03/21/2024

04/02/2024

04/05/2024

05/14/2024

05/20/2024

05/28/2024

$5,000.00

$150,000.00

$5,000.00

$450,000.00

$5,000.00

$56,300.00

$4,250.00

$1,550.00

$1,550.00

$100.00

-$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Shines

Florida Courage

Ziler, Joe

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Florida Shines

Florida Jobs Alliance

Committee For Professional
Law Enforcement

True Conservatives

True Conservatives

Pappas, Christina

Florida Shines

Kaneshige, Ian

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90

2104 South Bay Street

115 East Park Avenue

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1722 Northwest 80 Boulevard

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

1025 Almeria Avenue

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

929 Timberview Road

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32606

Eustis, FL 32726

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clermont, FL 34715

Political Committee

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Custom Home
Construction

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Refund
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06/05/2024

06/24/2024

06/27/2024

06/28/2024

07/02/2024

07/17/2024

07/25/2024

07/29/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/08/2024

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$400,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$1,100.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$50,000.00

$40,000.00

$160,000.00

$10,000.00

Mathias, William

Davis, Gary

Economic Improvement
Fund, Inc.

True Conservatives

Construction Casualty
Insurance LLC

Perspective PAC

Wallace Health LLC

Addie Owens PA

Taxpayers for Better Schools

Disciplined Leadership

Citizens Against Wasteful
Spending PC

Florida Foundation For
Liberty

1608 Florida 44

363 Peregrine Dr Box 335

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

3637 4TH ST N, SUITE 310

133 Harbor Dr S

P.O Box 2485

31122 Fairvista Drive

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

115 East Park Avenue

Leesburg, FL 34748

Indialantic, FL 32903

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Petersburg, FL 33704

Venice, FL 34285

Umatilla , FL 32784

Tavares, FL 32778

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Tallahassee , FL 32301

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Food Service
President

Retired

Issue Education
Organization

Political Committee

Insurance agency

Political Committee

Health Care

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/13/2024

08/14/2024

08/15/2024

08/16/2024

08/29/2024

09/27/2024

09/30/2024

10/14/2024

10/16/2024

10/25/2024

10/28/2024

10/29/2024

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$400,000.00

$390,000.00

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,000.00

$100,000.00

Fraternal Order of Police
Jacksonville Consolidated
Lodge 5-30, Inc. PAC
Florida Opinion Leaders

Citizens for Building Florida's
Future

Fraternal Order of Police
Jacksonville Consolidated
Lodge 5-30, Inc. PAC
Florida First Initiative

Conservative Leadership
Committee, Inc (dba
Conservatives)
Leading For Our Future

Data Targeting Inc.

Florida Jobs Alliance

Florida Jobs Alliance

21st Century Public Servant

Republican Party of Florida

5530 Beach Blvd

PO Box 1034

1103 Hays Street

5530 Beach Blvd

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

115 East Park Avenue

115 East Park Ave Ste 1

6211 NW 132nd St

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

115 E Park Avenue, Suite 1

PO Box 311

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Consulting Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Party

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/01/2024

11/13/2024

$75,000.00

$30,000.00

Republican Party of Florida

John Snyder for Florida

PO Box 311

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Party

Political Committee

Check

Check


