Florida Forward

Date Updated

12/22/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
03/03/2023	\$100.00	Electioneering Consulting, Inc.	1563 Capital Cir SE NUM 212	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Political Consulting	Check
03/31/2023	\$30,000.00	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/28/2023	-\$11,793.21	Panhandle United	1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606-	Political Committee	Refund
04/28/2023	\$11,793.21	Panhandle United	1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606-	Political Committee	Check
04/28/2023	\$544,246.45	Women Building the Future	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/28/2023	-\$501,710.60	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund
04/28/2023	-\$42,535.85	Women Building the Future	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund
04/28/2023	\$501,710.60	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/28/2023	\$19,690.57	Serious Conservatives PC	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/28/2023	-\$501,710.60	Women Building the Future	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund
04/28/2023	-\$19,690.57	Serious Conservatives PC	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund
06/30/2023	\$30,000.00	Florida Courage	1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Political Committee	Check

Page 1

Florida Forward

Date Updated

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
12/09/2023	\$5,000.00	Florida Shines	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
01/22/2024	\$150,000.00	Florida Courage	1722 NW 80th Blvd, Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Political Committee	Check
02/01/2024	\$5,000.00	Ziler, Joe	2104 South Bay Street	Eustis, FL 32726	Construction	Check
02/21/2024	\$450,000.00	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
03/19/2024	\$5,000.00	Florida Shines	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
03/21/2024	\$56,300.00	Florida Jobs Alliance	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
03/21/2024	\$4,250.00	Committee For Professional Law Enforcement	1722 Northwest 80 Boulevard	GAINESVILLE, FL 32606	Political Committee	Check
04/02/2024	\$1,550.00	True Conservatives	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
04/05/2024	\$1,550.00	True Conservatives	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
05/14/2024	\$100.00	Pappas, Christina	1025 Almeria Avenue	Coral Gables, FL 33134	Real Estate	Check
05/20/2024	-\$5,000.00	Florida Shines	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Refund
05/28/2024	\$5,000.00	Kaneshige, lan	929 Timberview Road	Clermont, FL 34715	Custom Home Construction	Check

Florida Forward

Date Updated

Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
\$1,000.00	Mathias, William	1608 Florida 44	Leesburg, FL 34748	Food Service President	Check
\$3,000.00	Davis, Gary	363 Peregrine Dr Box 335	Indialantic, FL 32903	Retired	Check
\$400,000.00	Economic Improvement Fund, Inc.	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Issue Education Organization	Check
\$1,600.00	True Conservatives	115 E Park Ave, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
\$1,000.00	Construction Casualty Insurance LLC	3637 4TH ST N, SUITE 310	St. Petersburg, FL 33704	Insurance agency	Check
\$1,100.00	Perspective PAC	133 Harbor Dr S	Venice, FL 34285	Political Committee	Check
\$1,000.00	Wallace Health LLC	P.O Box 2485	Umatilla , FL 32784	Health Care	Check
\$5,000.00	Addie Owens PA	31122 Fairvista Drive	Tavares, FL 32778	Real Estate	Check
\$50,000.00	Taxpayers for Better Schools	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee , FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
\$40,000.00	Disciplined Leadership	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee , FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
\$160,000.00	Citizens Against Wasteful Spending PC	1103 Hays Street	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
\$10,000.00	Florida Foundation For Liberty	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
	\$1,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$400,000.00 \$1,600.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$160,000.00	\$1,000.00Mathias, William\$3,000.00Davis, Gary\$400,000.00Economic Improvement Fund, Inc.\$1,600.00True Conservatives\$1,000.00Construction Casualty Insurance LLC\$1,000.00Perspective PAC\$1,000.00Wallace Health LLC\$1,000.00Addie Owens PA\$50,000.00Taxpayers for Better Schools\$40,000.00Disciplined Leadership\$160,000.00Citizens Against Wasteful Spending PC\$10,000.00Florida Foundation For	\$1,000.00Mathias, William1608 Florida 44\$3,000.00Davis, Gary363 Peregrine Dr Box 335\$400,000.00Economic Improvement Fund, Inc.115 E Park Ave, Suite 1\$1,600.00True Conservatives115 E Park Ave, Suite 1\$1,000.00Construction Casualty Insurance LLC3637 4TH ST N, SUITE 310\$1,100.00Perspective PAC133 Harbor Dr S\$1,000.00Wallace Health LLCP.O Box 2485\$5,000.00Taxpayers for Better Schools1103 Hays Street\$40,000.00Disciplined Leadership1103 Hays Street\$160,000.00Citizens Against Wasteful Spending PC1103 Hays Street\$10,000.00Florida Foundation For115 East Park Avenue	\$1,000.00Mathias, William1608 Florida 44Leesburg, FL 34748\$3,000.00Davis, Gary363 Peregrine Dr Box 335Indialantic, FL 32903\$400,000.00Economic Improvement Fund, Inc.115 E Park Ave, Suite 1Tallahassee, FL 32301\$1,600.00True Conservatives115 E Park Ave, Suite 1Tallahassee, FL 32301\$1,000.00Construction Casualty Insurance LLC3637 4TH ST N, SUITE 310St. Petersburg, FL 33704\$1,100.00Perspective PAC133 Harbor Dr SVenice, FL 34285\$1,000.00Wallace Health LLCP.O Box 2485Umatilla , FL 32784\$5,000.00Addie Owens PA31122 Fairvista DriveTavares, FL 32301\$40,000.00Disciplined Leadership1103 Hays StreetTallahassee , FL 32301\$160,000.00Citizens Against Wasteful Spending PC1103 Hays StreetTALLAHASSEE, FL 32301\$10,000.00Florida Foundation For115 East Park AvenueTallahassee, FL 32301	\$1,000.00Mathias, William1608 Florida 44Leesburg, FL 34748Food Service President\$3,000.00Davis, Gary363 Peregrine Dr Box 335Indialantic, FL 32903Retired\$400,000.00Economic Improvement Fund, Inc.115 E Park Ave, Suite 1Tallahassee, FL 32301Issue Education Organization\$1,600.00True Conservatives115 E Park Ave, Suite 1Tallahassee, FL 32301Political Committee\$1,000.00Construction Casualty Insurance LLC3637 4TH ST N, SUITE 310St. Petersburg, FL 33704Insurance agency\$1,100.00Perspective PAC133 Harbor Dr SVenice, FL 34285Political Committee\$1,000.00Wallace Health LLCP.O Box 2485Umatilla, FL 32784Health Care\$5,000.00Addie Owens PA31122 Fairvista DriveTavares, FL 32301Political Committee\$40,000.00Disciplined Leadership1103 Hays StreetTallahassee, FL 32301Political Committee\$160,000.00Citizens Against Wasteful Spending PC1103 Hays StreetTALLAHASSEE, FL 32301Political Committee\$10,000.00Florida Foundation For115 East Park AvenueTallahassee, FL 32301Political Committee

Florida Forward

Date Updated

12/22/2024

Page

4

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
08/13/2024	\$20,000.00	Fraternal Order of Police Jacksonville Consolidated Lodge 5-30, Inc. PAC	5530 Beach Blvd	Jacksonville, FL 32207	Political Committee	Check
08/14/2024	\$50,000.00	Florida Opinion Leaders	PO Box 1034	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
08/15/2024	\$5,000.00	Citizens for Building Florida's Future	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/16/2024	\$3,500.00	Fraternal Order of Police Jacksonville Consolidated Lodge 5-30, Inc. PAC	5530 Beach Blvd	Jacksonville, FL 32207	Political Committee	Check
08/29/2024	\$400,000.00	Florida First Initiative	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
09/27/2024	\$390,000.00	Conservative Leadership Committee, Inc (dba Conservatives)	115 East Park Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
09/30/2024	\$25,000.00	Leading For Our Future	115 East Park Ave Ste 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/14/2024	\$1,000.00	Data Targeting Inc.	6211 NW 132nd St	Gainesville, FL 32653	Consulting Firm	In-Kind
10/16/2024	\$20,000.00	Florida Jobs Alliance	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/25/2024	\$15,000.00	Florida Jobs Alliance	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/28/2024	\$2,000.00	21st Century Public Servant	115 E Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/29/2024	\$100,000.00	Republican Party of Florida	PO Box 311	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Party	Check
		ļ	1			

Florida Forward

Date Updated

Page

5

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
11/01/2024	\$75,000.00	Republican Party of Florida	PO Box 311	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Party	Check
11/13/2024	\$30,000.00	John Snyder for Florida	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
11/13/2024	\$30,000.00		1105 Hays Street		Folitical Committee	Check